
 WITNESS LIST 

 Corrections Committee 

 April 2, 2025 - 8:00 AM  

 HB 1410 

 For: 

 Castillo, Alycia (Texas Civil Rights Project) 

 Malouff, Charlie (Self; TX C.U.R.E.) 

 Against: 

 Bell, Michael (Management & Training Corporation) 

 Gumm, Jay (Self; Forgiven Felons) 

 Registering, but not testifying: 

 For: 

 Martinez, Justin (Self; LatinoJustice PRLDEF) 

 Meyer, Cole (Texas Appleseed) 

 Against: 

 West, William (The American Legion, Dept of Texas) 

 On: 

 Steffa, Ron (TDCJ) 

 HB 1461 

 For: 

 Crownover, Jen (Comal County, County Judges & Commissioners Association) 

 DeLoach, James (Lamb County) 

 Thompson, Rick (County Judges and Commissioners Association of Texas) 

 Registering, but not testifying: 

 For: 

 Busse, Christine (NAMI Texas) 

 Christian, Colt (Walker county) 

 Flatt, Bryan (TMPA) 

 Franco, Santiago (Harris County Commissioners Court) 

 Haynes, Adam (Conference of Urban Couties) 

 Hunt, Ray (Self; Houston Police Officers’ Union) 

 Irwin, Cindy (Hutchinson County, County Judges and Commissioners Assn) 

 Kay, Cicely (Travis County Commissioners Court) 

 Kershaw, James (Harris County Deputies' Organization FOP #39) 

 McDonald, Marcie (MADD) 

 Mitchell, Bryan (Dallas County Criminal District Attorney - John Creuzot) 

 Shannon, Melissa (Bexar County Commissioners Court) 

 Stallman, Bo (Self; Sheriffs’ Association of Texas) 

 Tamayo, Elisa M. (El Paso County) 

 On: 

 Clark, Jason (TDCJ) 

 Gandy, Rachel (Texas Juvenile Justice Department) 
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 WITNESS LIST 

 On: 

 Hinojosa, Rene (Texas department of criminal justice) 

 Simpson, Jennie (Health and Human Services Commission) 

 HB 1760 

 For: 

 Benthall, Tammy (Self) 

 Davis, Susan (Self) 

 Goad, Danette (Self; Ally Rocks Fund) 

 Rhone, Jackie (Self; BeABlake Foundation) 

 Registering, but not testifying: 

 For: 

 Beatty, Suzanne (Self; Mothers against drunk driving) 

 Bowers, Erin (Self; MADD) 

 Cotton, Cathy (Self) 

 Flatt, Bryan (TMPA) 

 Harris, Frank (MADD) 

 Hunt, Ray (Self; Houston Police Officers’ Union) 

 Kinney, Amber (Self; Mothers Against Drunk Driving) 

 Latham, Sasha (Self; Harris County Sheriff’s Office) 

 Luedecke, Lynette (Self; Mothers Against Drunk Driving) 

 Parkinson, Thomas (Self) 

 Rhone, Mark (Self; BeABlake Foundation) 

 Rowland, Tess (Self; Harris County Sheriff’s Office) 

 Stallman, Bo (Self; Sheriffs’ Association of Texas) 

 Szimanski, Jennifer (Combined Law Enforcement Associations of Texas (CLEAT)) 

 Against: 

 Budwine, Kirsten (Texas Civil Rights Project) 

 Martinez, Justin (Self; LatinoJustice PRLDEF) 

 On: 

 Clark, Jason (TDCJ) 

 HB 1762 

 Against: 

 Haynes, Adam (Conferenec of Urban Counties) 

 Woodward, Daniel (Texas Civil Rights Project) 

 Registering, but not testifying: 

 Against: 

 Castro Garcia, Josie (Dallas County) 

 Franco, Santiago (Harris County Commissioners Court) 

 Hudson, Nick (American Civil Liberties Union of Texas) 

 Kay, Cicely (Travis County Commissioners Court) 

 Martinez, Justin (Self; LatinoJustice PRLDEF) 
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 WITNESS LIST 

 Against: 

 Shannon, Melissa (Bexar County Commissioners Court) 

 Tamayo, Elisa M. (El Paso County) 

 Watson, Robert (Texas Impact) 

 On: 

 Green, Carey (Texas Department of Criminal Justice) 

 HB 3261 

 For: 

 Tucker, Terra (Alliance for safety and justice) 

 Registering, but not testifying: 

 For: 

 Castillo, Alycia (Texas Civil Rights Project) 

 Hudson, Nick (American Civil Liberties Union of Texas) 

 Meyer, Cole (Texas Appleseed) 

 Mitchell, Bryan (Dallas County Criminal District Attorney - John Creuzot) 

 On: 

 Green, Carey (Texas Department of Criminal Justice) 

 HB 3773 

 For: 

 Christian, Colt (Walker county) 

 Registering, but not testifying: 

 On: 

 Collier, Bryan (Texas Department of Criminal Justice) 
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